Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Amey - (794428) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.80
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53.93
53.96
53.98
54.14
54.21
54.22
54.28
54.37
54.46
54.60
54.85
55.10
55.25
55.36
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55.52
55.53
57.12
57.92
58.86
58.90
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15/02/14
04/10/15
15/02/14
17/01/16
17/01/16
08/11/15
211115
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17/01/15
06/11/16
01/11/15
08/12/13
07/12/14
15/01/17
02/10/16
16/02/13
21/04/13
16/02/13
23/10/16
02/12/12
12/05/12
10/03/12
08/04/12
10/03/12
27/06/10

Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon County Championships

Exeter Hub Club Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Devon County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County ASA Dev Meet

Venue
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Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Exeter
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Street
Exeter
Plymouth
Weston-Super-Mare
Plymouth

Tiverton
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Club Swam Under Level

Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 4
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
55.10
54.37
55.53
55.25
53.96
53.98
54.21
54.14
54.46
53.80
54.28
54.22
54.85
53.80
53.93
54.60
55.38
55.52
55.36
57.12
57.92
58.90
58.86
59.25

1:18.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
560
526
534
573
573
565
568
558
578
563
565
546
578
574
553
530
526
531
483
463
441
442
433
188

Round

H
H

m I I m =m I I m T I M M

-

Date

15/01/17
06/11/16
23/10/16
02/10/16
17/01/16
17/01/16
21/11/15
08/11/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
07/12/14
15/02/14
15/02/14
08/12/13
21/04/13
16/02/13
16/02/13
02/12/12
12/05/12
08/04/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
27/06/10

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

ASA SWR Winter Championships
Exeter Hub Club Championships

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County ASA Dev Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Exeter
Weston-Super-Mare
Plymouth
Plymouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 3
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 4
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



