## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Amey - (794428) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.80	578	F	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
53.80	578	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
53.93	574	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
53.96	573	F	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
53.98	573	Н	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
54.14	568	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
54.21	565	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Exeter City	2
54.22	565	Н	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
54.28	563	F	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
54.37	560	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
54.46	558	F	01/11/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Exeter City	4
54.60	553	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Newton Abbot	2
54.85	546	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield	Newton Abbot	2
55.10	538	Н	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
55.25	534	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
55.36	531	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
55.38	530	F	21/04/13	Devon County Inter-Club 2013	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
55.52	526	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
55.53	526	F	23/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Exeter City	3
57.12	483	Н	02/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Newton Abbot	2
57.92	463	F	12/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Newton Abbot	2
58.86	442	F	10/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
58.90	441	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Newton Abbot	3
59.25	433	Н	10/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
1:18.20	188	F	27/06/10	Devon County ASA Dev Meet	Tiverton	Newton Abbot	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.10	538	Н	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
54.37	560	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
55.53	526	F	23/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Exeter City	3
55.25	534	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
53.96	573	F	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
53.98	573	Н	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
54.21	565	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Exeter City	2
54.14	568	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
54.46	558	F	01/11/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Exeter City	4
53.80	578	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
54.28	563	F	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
54.22	565	Н	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
54.85	546	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield	Newton Abbot	2
53.80	578	F	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
53.93	574	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
54.60	553	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Newton Abbot	2
55.38	530	F	21/04/13	Devon County Inter-Club 2013	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
55.52	526	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
55.36	531	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
57.12	483	Н	02/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Newton Abbot	2
57.92	463	F	12/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Newton Abbot	2
58.90	441	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Newton Abbot	3
58.86	442	F	10/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
59.25	433	Н	10/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
1:18.20	188	F	27/06/10	Devon County ASA Dev Meet	Tiverton	Newton Abbot	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS